FORM 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99
of The Insolvency Act
1986

For Official Use

l |

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number 05215834

Name of Company

Current BioData Limited

Mark Reynolds

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company's
affairs as at 15 November 2013

ST 77HLAT - -
Date 15 November 2013

Signed

for offncual use
Valentine & Co Liguidation Post Room

AL

COMPANIES HOUSE

t 0208343 3710
f 020 8343 4486




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Current Biodata Limited

on the 15 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
— - D.—"’ hY
Full Name A’QD@CV\J APTU ~D

Signed S z i —
v

Dated ’5/!\\“13)







Current Biodata Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 4,202 00

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature gpi_# Date IS/} I ‘ 1 3

= S

NIL






Current Biodata Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferentiat Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditars
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets availlable for floating charge holders NI
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors NIL

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors 4,644 061 00
Director's Loan Account 8,296,046 00
Associated Company Loans 466,706 00

13,406,813 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (13,406,813 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (13,406,813 00)
lssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00
1,000 Q0
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (13,407,813 00)

-
Signature Date IS J “! 15




L¥ 01 £10¢ JaQWSAON G

E0 €10 19A 10S Sdl

1

. 1 j0 | abed

e P < aimeubig

Buyjejo sanu3 g

L2gLgeov'el

000 X0 €LAS YN 'UopuoT ‘peOY ABpanag 61 ZOEL] MIUAJN LO1H
co0 OYS ALM NN 'UOPUOT ‘SMA PUOWYDIY 0L 'SY0T OYOS 9Z Juawpedy Je] sawef uej Iy HOIR.|
000 ShE 19N 'pueibug ‘anysiieg ‘piopabuny ‘uocwwo) uadyu| ‘sue speaH AemyuQ oyl uoIdWwiol ) UOPIOS) MaIpUY JIN LOONH
6€ 9r0°96Z'8 X710 ELMS 'uopuo”] ‘peoy As|1aaag 61 Z3el] MalA N goLD
S6 GOL 00 9% L LAA 'UOpUOT '1931IS PUBIBAD|D) Zh-PE "9SNOH Xas3|ppIy pajiwIn SUCIIEDIUNUALOY) 82UsiIDg 8)iN 008D
00 006'80S '€ SPUBLIBYISN By ‘WepRISWY H1 6201 ‘991 HlIpIBISWy /| | 8)ing 'sjejsIalay MNogao) g sBUIpIOH 1110 ElEQ [BG0ID 00D
L LOL'sEL’L snudAD 'fossewr ££2¢€ 'IFE8S X08 O d PaIWIT 3yoey 00MD

3St ZLNg ‘Xxassng

000 159 ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uojbulieg ‘asnoy abpug uojbuing ‘pupn Asuaajosu| [essuaL) SWI0JSNY) 9 anuaaay WH 00HD
3 SS3IppY aWweN fay

sio}Ipain Auedwos - g
pajiwi ejepolg juauny
0D 8 dunuUIEA




¢ 01 €107 J2qusAoN G|

0102 +8A DS Sdi

| Jo | abegd

S———— \\)% aineubig
AI\Q

000°1 Bujjjejo} sejuy ¢
0g 0 0E 0 VSN 'Pr68L Vd 'BluenAsuuad ‘aise)iad ‘pecy uny sjiA 831yl 0£0Z Haxoer Wik Jy 00rH
0z8 0 028 0 snudAD ‘lossewn €¢/¢ ‘LYESS X08 O d paywirm ayoey  0OMH
051 0 0S1 0 Sonewlojuiolg Jo NJISU| SSIMG gIS o2 ' v § (o1gauan) sogewlojuiclg BasUaD vs (o1gaueD) sonewlojuloig easussy  00OH
1gjol 430 P10 joid ssalppy aweN Aay

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwi ejepolg JusLns
03 g sunuajep




